Eagle Butte Public School District 20-1 Regular Meeting of the Board of Education Upper Elementary School Board Room April 11th 2023 5:30 pm

The Eagle Butte School District 20-1 Board of Education will be conducting a meeting in person at the UE School Board Room. In accordance with the CRST COVID-19 Response Plan under Levels 2 & 3 the following recommendations will be adhered to: Stay at home recommended & face masks required in public businesses per CRST EO 2.5 & 2.7.; and allowed with social distancing and heightened safety precautions per CRST Meeting Guidance. Level 4 & 5: no more than 10 persons can be gathered in person at the public viewing site for those without internet access.

Eagle Butte School District Administrative Office PO Box 260 Eagle Butte, SD 57625 605-964-4911 Cheyenne - Eagle Butte School Administrative Office PO Box 672 Eagle Butte, SD 57625 605-964-8777